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RODS AND SUPPORTS 
SPECIALTY RODS

A	 Capped Diamond Closet Rods B	 Supports

A and B  Rialto Capped Diamond Rods and Supports

The Rialto collection brings an avant-garde edge 
to closet design, combining bold materials and 
unexpected contrasts. Expertly crafted in Italy 
and inspired by contemporary style, each piece 
offers a distinctive, curated statement. Over 
twelve possible combinations with supports, 
offering tone-on-tone or contrasting color 
options.

Rods 
	 Equipped with a protective cover to prevent 

scratches and reduce noise
	 Lightweight and easy to cut
	 Available in two lengths and two colors

Supports 
	 Can be mounted under a shelf or on the side 

of a cabinet (screws not included)
	 Sold as a set (one left and one right)
	 Available in six colors

Rialto Capped Diamond 
Closet Rods

Rialto Capped Diamond Closet Rods
Ref. Int. Width

Required
Width Depth Height Thickness Ravello Gray Matte Black Material

A 36" (914 mm) 35 5/8" (905 mm) 19/32" (15 mm) 1 5/16" (34 mm) 0.047" (1.2 mm), 18 gauge 1436905219 1436905900 Aluminum
A 48" (1,219 mm) 47 5/8" (1,210 mm) 19/32" (15 mm) 1 5/16" (34 mm) 0.047" (1.2 mm), 18 gauge 14481210219 14481210900 Aluminum

Supports for Rialto Capped Diamond Closet Rods
Ref. Width Height Agatha Magenta Matte Black Ravello Gray Sapphire Blue Verona Gold Material
B 11/16" (18 mm) 3 3/16" (80 mm) 20822855 208228415 208228900 208228219 20822873 208228213 Zamak
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RODS AND SUPPORTS 
LUMINOUS RODS

A	 Goccia Closet Rod A	 Goccia Closet Rod

Goccia 
Designed by Giuseppe Bavuso, the Goccia LED 
closet rod merges elegance and innovation in 
one seamless form. With its refined aesthetic 
and advanced technology, Goccia delivers both 
energy efficiency and everyday functionality 
where beauty meets intelligent design.

	 Integrated motion sensor automatically turns 
the light on and off (30-second timer)

	 Light efficiency: 85 lm/W
	 Clear coating protects the rod from scratches
	 Original drop-shaped design in anodized 

aluminum finish
	 Load capacity: 10.09 lb/ft (15 kg/m)
	 Average lifespan of 50,000 hours

Castor
Sleek and sophisticated, the Castor LED rod 
brings modern design and smart functionality 
to the closet. Its adjustable length allows for a 
tailored fit by simply trimming the profile, diffuser, 
and LED strip.

	 Available in two configurations: 
	 	 With PIR motion sensor for automatic 

	 on/off and a detection range of 
	 approximately 39" (100 cm) outward 
	 and 63" (160 cm) wide

	 	 Without sensor, for use with alternative 
	 switches such as the BTRF switch 
	 or proximity sensor

	 Light efficiency up to 65 lm/W
	 Quick installation using side supports 

and a central support
	 Pre-wired support with 72" (1,829 mm) Micro24 

power cable
	 Load capacity of 13.4 lb/ft (20 kg/m)
	 Average lifespan of 50,000 hours

LED Closet Rods

C	 Closet Rod without Motion SensorB and C  Castor Closet Rod

B	 Closet Rod with Motion Sensor

Goccia LED Closet Rods
Ref. No. Length Power 

(W)
Color 
temperature (K)

PIR 
Sensor

Volt Finish

A 10902429122010 29 1/8" (740 mm) 5.8 3,100 Yes 24V Aluminum
A 10902435122010 35 7/16" (900 mm) 7.7 3,100 Yes 24V Aluminum
A 10902441122010 41 3/4" (1,060 mm) 9.1 3,100 Yes 24V Aluminum
A 10902454122010 54 5/16" (1,380 mm) 12 3,100 Yes 24V Aluminum
A 10902429124010 29 1/8" (740 mm) 5.8 4,300 Yes 24V Aluminum
A 10902435124010 35 7/16" (900 mm) 7.7 4,300 Yes 24V Aluminum
A 10902441124010 41 3/4" (1,060 mm) 9.1 4,300 Yes 24V Aluminum
A 10902454124010 54 5/16" (1,380 mm) 12 4,300 Yes 24V Aluminum

Castor LED Closet Rods
Ref. No. Length Power 

(W)
Color 
temperature (K)

PIR 
Sensor

Volt Finish

B L002P1221219174 48" (1,219 mm) 12 3,000 Yes 24V Chrome
B L002P1221219184 48" (1,219 mm) 12 3,000 Yes 24V Aluminum
B L002P1221219900 48" (1,219 mm) 12 3,000 Yes 24V Black
C L0021221219174 48" (1,219 mm) 12 3,000 No 24V Chrome
C L0021221219184 48" (1,219 mm) 12 3,000 No 24V Aluminum
C L0021221219900 48" (1,219 mm) 12 3,000 No 24V Black
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RODS AND SUPPORTS 
PULL-DOWN RODS

Conero Pull-Down Closet Rods

A	 Pull-Down Closet Rod with Integrated Shelf A	 Pull-Down Closet Rod with Integrated Shelf

B	 Pull-Down Closet Rod B	 Pull-Down Closet Rod

C	 Spacer for Pull-Down Closet Rod C	 Spacer for Pull-Down Closet Rod

Conero pull-down closet rods make accessing 
clothing effortless while freeing up lower cabinet 
space to create a more efficient and streamlined 
storage solution. 

	 Easy access and full use of vertical 
cabinet space

	 Width-adjustable rod for a precise fit
	 Smooth and secure lowering with self-

balancing assist and soft-close mechanism
	 Two models available, including one with 

an integrated upper shelf bracket for added 
storage (shelf not included)

	 Load capacity of 26.5 lbs (12 kg)
	 1 1/8" (30 mm) side spacer designed 

to provide optimal clearance for door hinges 
or to simplify installation in wider cabinets

Conero Pull-Down Closet Rods
Ref. Description Width of 17 7/8" to 25 1/2" 

(455 to 648 mm)
Width of 25" to 32 1/2" 
(635 to 828 mm)

Finish Load Capacity

A Pull-Down Closet Rod with Integrated Shelf 23881417900 23881424900 Powder Black 26.5 lbs (12 kg)
Wooden shelf not included.

Ref. Description Width of 17 1/2" to 24 3/4"
(445 to 628 mm)

Width of 24 5/8" to 31 3/4"
(625 to 808 mm)

Finish Load Capacity

B Pull-Down Closet Rod 23871417900 23871424900 Powder Black 26.5 lbs (12 kg)

Ref. Description No. Thickness Finish
C Spacer for Pull-Down Closet Rod 23871410900 1 1/8" (30 mm) Powder Black
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Pull-Down Closet Rods with 
Various Mouting Configurations

A1   Side-Mounted B	 Handle extension

C	 Wall-Mounted D	 Center-Mounted

RODS AND SUPPORTS 
PULL-DOWN RODS

B

These pull-down closet rods keep garments 
neatly stored in the upper section of the cabinet, 
freeing up lower space to maximize overall 
storage efficiency. 

	 Width-adjustable rod for optimal adaptability 
and a precise fit

	 8 13/16" (224 mm) handle extension for 
improved grip, available for the side-mount 
model (Product A1)

	 The load capacity of models A2 is adjustable 
according to the weight of the clothing

	 Three models available to suit various 
storage layouts: side-mount, wall-mount, 
or center-mount

Pull-Down Closet Rods with Various Mounting Configurations
Ref. Description No. Width Height Finish Load Capacity

A1 Side-Mounted
200444900 17 5/16'' to 24'' (440 to 610 mm) Black 22 lbs (10 kg)
200460900 23 5/8" to 39 3/8" (600 to 1,000 mm) Black 22 lbs (10 kg)
200477900 30 5/16" to 47 1/4" (770 to 1,200 mm) Black 22 lbs (10 kg)

A2 Side-Mounted
1512230100 22 to 30" (559 to 762 mm) Black and Chrome 44 lbs (20 kg)
1513044100 30 to 44" (762 to 1,118 mm) Black and Chrome 44 lbs (20 kg)

B Handle Extension * 200422411 5 1/2" (140 mm) 8 13/16" (224 mm) Translucent
C Wall-Mounted 280504140 24 7/16'' to 37 7/16'' (620 to 950 mm) Black and Chrome 22 lbs (10 kg)
D Center-Mounted 280505140 25 9/16" to 45 1/4" (650 to 1,150 mm) Black and Chrome 22 lbs (10 kg)
* To be used exclusively with series 2004xx900.

A2   Side-Mounted



3434

RODS AND SUPPORTS 
ROD AND SHELF SUPPORTS

Round rod and shelf supports help optimize 
storage space with both style and efficiency. 
Designed to accommodate a variety of needs, 
they combine functionality with a clean, 
sleek look. 

	 Provide optimal stability with integrated 
rod-mounting hole

	 Support round rods up to 1 5/16" (34 mm) 
in diameter

	 Shelf depth capacity up to 14" (356 mm)
	 Seamlessly integrates with our selection 

of closet rods
	 Shelf not included

Supports for Round Rods 
and Shelves

B	 Support for Round Rods and Shelves B	 Support for Round Rods and Shelves

Supports for Oval Rods 
and Shelves

A	 Support for Oval Rods and Shelves A	 Supports for Oval Rods and Shelves

Oval rod and shelf supports are designed 
to maximize storage space while balancing 
clean design with functional performance. Their 
adaptable construction offers smart solutions 
for a wide range of organizational needs.

	 Support for oval rods measuring 5/8" x 1 1/8" 
(15 x 30 mm)

	 Shelf depth capacity up to 14" (356 mm)
	 Seamlessly integrates with our selection 

of closet rods
	 Shelf not included

Supports for Round Rods and Shelves
Ref. Rod 

Diameter Ø
Shelf Depth Load 

Capacity
White Matte 

Brass
Chrome Matte 

Chrome
Matte 
Nickel

Matte 
Black

Oil-Rubbed 
Bronze

B 1" to 1 5/16" 
(25 to 34 mm)

11" to 14" 
(280 to 356 mm)

110 lbs 
(50 kg) 3221560030 3221560160 3221560140 3221560174 3221560184 3221560900 3221560ORB

Screws included.

Supports for Oval Rods and Shelves
Ref. Rod Dimensions Shelf Depth Load Capacity Chrome Matte Nickel Matte Black Oil-Rubbed 

Bronze

A 5/8" x 1 1/8" 
(15 x 30 mm)

11" to 14" 
(280 to 356 mm) 110 lbs (50 kg) 3223015140C 3223015184 3223015900 3223015ORB

Screws included.
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Adjustable Closet Rod
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RODS AND SUPPORTS 
ADJUSTABLE RODS

A	 Adjustable Closet Rod with Separated Ends

Adjustable Closet Rod B	 Adjustable Closet Rod with Fixed Ends

Adjustable Closet Rods

These width adjustable rods simplify installation 
and offer a hassle-free solution that fits a variety 
of closet layouts. Their extendable width design 
ensures a perfect fit without the need for cutting 
or measuring. 

	 Five width adjustment options for maximum 
flexibility

	 Includes screws

Adjustable Closet Rods
Ref. Description 18 to 30"

(457 to 762 mm)
30 to 48"
(762 to 1,220 mm)

48 to 72"
(1,220 to 1,830 mm)

72 to 96"
(1,830 to 2,440 mm)

96 to 120"
(2,440 to 3,050 mm)

Finish

A Separated Ends
1830WV 3048WV 4872WV 7296WV 96120WV White
1830XV 3048XV 4872XV 7296XV 96120XV Zinc

B Fixed Ends
1830FEWV 3048FEWV 4872FEWV 7296FEWV 96120FEWV White
1830FEXV 3048FEXV 4872FEXV 7296FEXV 96120FEXV Zinc



3636

RODS AND SUPPORTS 
CORNER RODS

Smart Corner Closet Rods

Smart Corner System 
Sliding and pivoting closet rods provide quick, 
easy access to garments. Designed to fit 
smoothly into tight corners, they optimize storage 
with clever, space-saving functionality.

	 The front pivoting rod rotates fully outside 
the cabinet for immediate, complete access 
to garments

	 Once moved, the rear sliding rod enhances 
organization by bringing clothing within 
easy reach

	 Versatile rods can be mounted at full height 
for dresses or in two levels for jackets

	 Reversible system fits perfectly on either 
left or right side

	 Delivers lasting stability and reliable 
performance

	 Available in satin nickel finish

Important Information 
	 Minimum inside width required: 61 7/16" 

(1,560 mm), based on both components 
installed at their original dimensions

	 A fixed center shelf is required for two-level 
installation

	 The front pivoting rod cannot be trimmed
	 The rail and rod of the rear sliding system can 

be trimmed to size for a precise fit

A and B  Smart Corner System

A	 Pivoting Closet Rod B	 Sliding Closet Rod

A and B  Closed system A and B  Open system

Smart Corner Closet Rods
Ref. No. Description Width Min. Opening Width Finish Load Capacity
A 7501184 Pivoting Closet Rod 26 3/8" (670 mm) 30" (760 mm) Satin Nickel 26.5 lbs (12 kg)
B 7502184 Sliding Closet Rod 33 1/16" (840 mm) Satin Nickel 22 lbs (10 kg)
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A	 Richelieu Design-R Valet Rod B	 Telescopic Valet Rods

C	 Tilting Valet Rod D	 Insert Valet Rod

37

A	Richelieu Design-R Valet Rods 
	 Seamlessly integrates with the Richelieu 

Design-R closet accessory collection
	 Reversible installation for right- or left-side 

access
	 Easy to install
	 Available in four finishes and two depths

B	 Telescopic Valet Rods 
	 Available in a wide range of finishes
	 Reversible installation for right- or left-side 

access

C	 Tilting Valet Rod 
	 Holds up to seven garments
	 Locking slot keeps the valet rod securely 

in up or down position
	 Takes up minimal space when lowered
	 Ideal for hanging clothes to air-dry

D	 Insert Valet Rod 
	 Retractable and concealed when not in use
	 Fits into closet panels measuring 

3/4" (19 mm) or thicker

Valet Rods

Designed for easy access, these storage solutions combine 
low-profile design and ergonomic function to keep clothing 
organized without taking up unnecessary space.

PULL-OUT ACCESSORIES
VALET RODS

Richelieu Design-R Valet Rods
Ref. Product Depth Min. Int. Depth Required Chrome Satin Brass Matte Nickel Matte Black
A 11 3/4" (300 mm) 12" (305 mm) 3532140 3532160 3532184 3532900
A 13 3/4" (349 mm) 14" (356 mm) 3531140 3531160 3531184 3531900
Mounting hardware included.

Telescopic Valet Rods
Ref. Min. Int. Depth Required Chrome Matte Brass Matte Nickel Matte Black Oil-Rubbed Bronze Matte Chrome Polished Brass
B 12” (305 mm) 28012140 28012160 28012184 28012900 28012ORB 28012174 28012130

Tilting Valet Rod
Ref. Depth 

(Lowered Position)
Height 
(Lowered Position)

Depth 
(Raised Position)

Height 
(Raised Position)

Width Chrome

C 2 3/8" (60 mm) 12" (305 mm) 11" (280 mm) 6 11/16" (170 mm) 2 3/8" (60 mm) 5003140

Insert Valet Rod
Ref. Depth Brushed Nickel
D 3 17/32" (90 mm) 131400195
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PULL-OUT ACCESSORIES
PULL-OUT RACKS

These full-extension pull-out racks offer a smart, 
space-saving way to store belts, ties, and scarves. 
Thoughtfully designed for both function and 
convenience, they help keep the closet organized 
and clutter-free. 

	 Three models that seamlessly integrate with 
Richelieu Design-R closet accessory collection

	 Reversible installation for right- or left-side 
access

	 Full-extension, ball-bearing slides
	 Easy to install
	 Available in four finishes and two depths

Richelieu Design-R Pull-Out Belt, 
Tie and Scarf  Racks

A	 Design-R Pull-Out Belt Rack

C	 Design-R Pull-Out Scarf Rack

B	 Design-R Pull-Out Tie Rack

Richelieu Design-R Pull-Out Racks
Ref. Description Product Depth Min. Int. Depth Required Chrome Satin Brass Matte Nickel Matte Black Hooks
A Belt Rack

11 3/4" (300 mm) 12" (305 mm)
3542140 3542160 3542184 3542900 5

B Tie Rack 3562140 3562160 3562184 3562900 15
A Belt Rack

13 3/4" (349 mm) 14" (356 mm)
3544140 3544160 3544184 3544900 6

B Tie Rack 3564140 3564160 3564184 3564900 17
C Scarf Rack 3577140 3577160 3577184 3577900 6
Mounting hardware included.
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Available in oval or square shapes, these pull-out 
racks integrate perfectly into any space. Offered 
in a wide range of colors, they make it easy to 
create a harmonious, well-matched look within 
the closet.

	 Models available in oval or square shapes
	 Reversible installation for right- or left-side 

access
	 Full-extension, ball-bearing slides
	 Available in a wide range of finishes

Pull-Out Belt and Tie Racks

B	 Oval Pull-Out Belt RacksA	 Square Pull-Out Belt Racks

C	 Square Pull-Out Tie Racks E	 Square Pull-Out Tie Racks with Rods

D	 Oval Pull-Out Tie Racks

PULL-OUT ACCESSORIES
PULL-OUT RACKS

Pull-Out Racks with Hooks
Ref. Description Product 

Depth
Min. Int. Depth 
Required

Chrome Matte 
Chrome

Polished 
Brass

Matte 
Brass

Matte 
Nickel

Matte 
Black

Oil-Rubbed 
Bronze

Hooks

A For belts, square

11 1/4" 
(286 mm)

12" 
(305 mm)

29212140 29212174 29212130 29212160 29212184 29212900 29212ORB 6
B For belts, oval 49212140 49212174 49212130 49212184 49212900 49212ORB 7
C For ties, square 29612140 29612174 29612130 29612160 29612184 29612900 29612ORB 13
D For ties, oval 49612140 49612174 49612130 49612184 49612900 49612ORB 12
A For belts, square

13 1/4" 
(337 mm)

14" 
(356 mm)

29314140 29314174 29314130 29314184 6
B For belts, oval 49314140 49314174 49314130 49314184 49314900 49314ORB 8
C For ties, square 29714140 29714174 29714130 29714160 29714184 13
D For ties, oval 49714140 49714174 49714130 49714184 49714900 49714ORB 13

Pull-Out Racks with Rods
Ref. Description Product Depth Min. Int. Depth Required Chrome Matte Chrome Polished Brass Hooks
E For ties, square 13 1/4" (337 mm) 14" (356 mm) 29514140 29514174 29514130 17
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PULL-OUT ACCESSORIES
PULL-OUT PANT RACKS

A	 Pull-Out Frames for Conero Pant and Skirt Hangers

A	 Pull-Out Frame

Its non-slip coating ensures even the lightest 
pants stay securely in place and wrinkle-free. 
Convenient clips also make it easy to hang skirts 
with style and simplicity.

	 Pull-out frame with rounded-edge design 
with ultra-slim metal sides

	 Additional width adjustment up to 2 3/8" 
(60 mm)

	 Complete access with full-extension slides and 
soft-close mechanism 

	 Non-slip hanger with double storage capacity 
thanks to two-tier design

	 	 Made from recycled plastic
	 	 Easy to remove for quick, convenient 

	 access to garments
	 	 Use two clips at the bottom of the hanger 

 	 to ensure a perfect hold for your skirts
	 1 1/8" (30 mm) thick side spacer designed 

to provide optimal clearance for door hinges 
or to simplify installation in wider cabinets

	 Available in powder black finish

Conero Soft-Close Pull-Out 
Pant and Skirt Racks

Practical and versatile, pant racks offer a neat, crease-free 
storage solution.

Easy to order: 
1 x	 Pull-Out Frame
1 x	 Set of Hangers
1 x	 Set of Skirt Clips

B	 Non-Slip Hanger

D	 Spacer

C	 Skirt Clip

Soft-Close Pull-Out Frames for Conero Pant and Skirt Hangers
Ref. Description Min. Int. Width Required 

of 18" to 20 3/8" 
(457 mm to 517 mm) *

Min. Int. Width Required 
of 24" to 26 3/8" 
(610 mm to 670 mm) *

Min. Int. Width Required 
of 30" to 32 3/8" 
(762 mm to 822 mm) *

Min. Int. Depth
Required

Product 
Height

A Pull-Out Frame
23911814900 23912414900 23913014900 13 5/8" (345 mm) 2 7/8" (72 mm)
24911819900 24912419900 24913019900 18 3/4" (475 mm) 2 7/8" (72 mm)

* Allows up to 2 3/8" (60 mm) of additional width adjustment.

Accessories
Ref. Description Product 

Width
Min. Int. Depth Required 
of 13 5/8" (345 mm)

Min. Int. Depth Required 
of 18 3/4" (475 mm)

Product 
Height

B Set of Five Hangers for 
18" (457 mm) Pull-Out Frame ** 1 1/8" (30 mm) 23875300900 23871905900 3 5/8" (93 mm)

B Set of Seven Hangers for 
24" (610 mm) Pull-Out Frame 1 1/8" (30 mm) 23877300900 23871907900 3 5/8" (93 mm)

C Set of 10 Skirt Clips, 23871870900
D 1" (25 mm) Spacer for Pull-Out Frames 23861410900 23861900900 
** For a width of 30" (762 mm), two sets of five hangers are required. 
Use one or two spacers on each side, depending on the required interior cabinet width.
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A	 Soft-Close Pull-Out Pant Rack

A	 Soft-Close Pull-Out Pant Rack A	 Soft-Close Pull-Out Pant Rack

Crafted from durable materials, these pull-out 
pant racks keep trousers neatly organized 
and easily accessible, designed for effortless 
everyday use.

	 Non-slip, movable rods
	 The rounded end keeps pants in place
	 Steel ball-bearing slides with soft-close and 

full-extension
	 Steel frame with aluminum slide housing
	 Fully assembled unit installs with four screws

Soft-Close Pull-Out Pant Racks

PULL-OUT ACCESSORIES
PULL-OUT PANT RACKS

Soft-Close Pull-Out Pants Racks
Ref. Int. Width 

Required
Min. Int. Depth
Required

Product
Height

Chrome Matte Black Satin Nickel Rods

A 18" (457 mm) 14" (356 mm) 2 1/2" (64 mm) PSCSL1814SCCR1 PSCSL1814SCMB1 PSCSL1814SCSN1 8
A 24" (610 mm) 14" (356 mm) 2 1/2" (64 mm) PSCSL2414SCCR1 PSCSL2414SCMB1 PSCSL2414SCSN1 12
A 30" (762 mm) 14" (356 mm) 2 1/2" (64 mm) PSCSL3014SCCR1 PSCSL3014SCMB1 PSCSL3014SCSN1 15
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A	 Pull-Out Pant Rack

Made of high-quality chrome, these pull-out 
pant racks keep closets organized with movable 
rods that offer easy access and enhanced 
convenience. 

	 Full-extension pull-out system with ball-bearing 
mechanism

	 Heavy-gauge chrome frame
	 Non-slip chrome rods
	 Swiveling rods for easy access

Pull-Out Pant Racks

A

A	 Pull-Out Pant Rack A	 Pull-Out Pant Rack

PULL-OUT ACCESSORIES
PULL-OUT PANT RACKS

Pull-Out Pant Racks
Ref. No. Int. Width Required Min. Int. Depth Required Product Height Finish Rods
A PSC1814CR 18" (457 mm) 14" (356 mm) 3" (76 mm) Chrome 9
A PSC2414CR 24" (610 mm) 14" (356 mm) 3" (76 mm) Chrome 13
A PSC3014CR 30" (762 mm) 14" (356 mm) 3" (76 mm) Chrome 16
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A	 Richelieu Design-R Shoe Rails

B	 Conero Shoe Rails

SHOE STORAGEThese innovative storage solutions are designed to keep footwear 
neatly arranged while offering flexible, easy-to-adapt organization.

Shoes stay securely in place with the help of 
a sleek aluminum rail designed to fit 18" (457 
mm), 24" (610 mm), or 30" (762 mm) shelves. Its 
reversible design offers two surface options, 
smooth or ribbed, for added versatility. 

	 Seamlessly integrates with the Richelieu 
Design-R closet accessory collection

	 Reversible rails with two surface options
	 	 Smooth for a clean look
	 	 Ribbed for a modern, dynamic style

	 Can be cut to desired length for a precise fit
	 Easy to install
	 Available in four finishes and three widths

Conero shoe rails offer a practical and efficient 
solution for organizing footwear inside the closet. 
Their space-conscious design is ideal for shallow 
cabinets and accommodates all types of shoes 
with ease. 

	 Simple, efficient organization for footwear 
inside the closet

	 Ideal for shallow cabinets
	 Compatible with all types of footwear
	 Can be cut to desired length
	 Made of aluminum

Richelieu Design-R Shoe Rails

Conero Shoe Rails

Matte Black

Matte Nickel

Satin Brass

Chrome

Ribbed SurfaceSmooth Surface

Conero Shoe Rails
Ref. Min. Int. Width Required of Min. Int. Width Required of Depth Height Finish

22 7/8" (582 mm) 43 7/8" (1,114 mm)
B 23872300900 23874400900 1" (25 mm) 1 1/2" (38 mm) Powder Black
Center rail post is included with the 43 7/8" (1,114 mm) model.

Richelieu Design-R Shoe Rails
Ref. Product Width Min. Int. Width Required Height Chrome Satin Brass Matte Nickel Matte Black
A 17" (432 mm) 18" (457 mm) 1 1/2" (38 mm) 43218140 43218160 43218184 43218900
A 23" (584 mm) 24" (610 mm) 1 1/2" (38 mm) 58418140 58418160 58418184 58418900
A 29" (737 mm) 30" (762 mm) 1 1/2" (38 mm) 73718140 73718160 73718184 73718900
Mounting hardware included. Center rail posts are included only with the 23" (584 mm) and 29" (737 mm) models.
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JEWELRY STORAGE

Those solutions are ideal for organizing and 
protecting necklaces, rings, bracelets, and 
earrings while also adding a touch of elegance 
to any storage space.

A	Velvet-lined Jewelry Organizers 
	 Available in multiple sizes to fit various 

storage spaces
	 Can be placed on a fixed shelf or integrated 

into an existing drawer
	 Built-in compartments simplify organization

B	 Velvet Liner
	 Keeps jewelry securely in place
	 Can be trimmed to fit as needed

C to F  Modular Synthetic Leather 
Jewelry Trays
Perfect for storing rings, jewelry, necklaces, and 
eyewear, these trays offer optimal organization 
while protecting valuable accessories.

	 Modular design allows multiple trays 
to be combined in a single drawer

	 Can be placed on a fixed shelf or integrated 
into an existing drawer

	 The ring tray can be paired with 
the multi-purpose tray as needed

	 Available in two colors: beige and black

Richelieu Design-R Jewelry 
Organizers

Richelieu Design‑R jewelry organizers combine elegance, versatility, 
and refined detailing to bring a sophisticated touch to any drawer.

A	 Jewelry Organizer

C	 Multi-Purpose TrayB	 Velvet Liner D	 Ring Tray

E	 Necklace Tray F	 Eyewear Tray

Richelieu Design-R Jewelry Organizers
Ref. Description Width Depth Height Black Beige

A Jewelry Organizers

15 3/8" (391 mm) 12 1/8" (308 mm) 2" (50 mm) 285183490
15 7/8" (403 mm) 12 5/8" (321 mm) 2" (50 mm) 282181290
21 3/8" (543 mm) 12 1/8" (308 mm) 2" (50 mm) 284243490
21 7/8" (556 mm) 12 5/8" (321 mm) 2" (50 mm) 280241290
27 3/8" (695 mm) 12 1/8" (308 mm) 2" (50 mm) 283303490
27 7/8" (708 mm) 12 5/8" (321 mm) 2" (50 mm) 281301290
21 11/16" (550 mm) 12 5/8" (321 mm) 2" (50 mm) 286245690
27 5/8" (702 mm) 12 5/8" (321 mm) 2" (50 mm) 287305690

B Velvet Liner 36" (914 mm) 22" (559 mm) 3/16" (4.76 mm) 286362290
C Multi-Purpose Trays 5" (127 mm) 12" (305 mm) 2" (50 mm) 28751090 28751034
D Ring Trays 5 5/8" (142 mm) 4 1/2" (115 mm) 2" (50 mm) 28752090 28752034
E Necklace Trays 8" (203 mm) 12" (305 mm) 2" (50 mm) 28753090 28753034
F Eyewear Trays 8" (203 mm) 12" (305 mm) 2" (50 mm) 28754090 28754034
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BASKETS AND DRAWERS
PULL-OUT DRAWERS

A	 Conero Pull-Out Drawers

B	 Spacer for Pull-Out Drawers

Sought-after for their quality and functionality,  Richelieu's pull-out 
baskets and drawers optimize your space with style and efficiency.

A	 Two available heights

Tempered glass brings a sleek, transparent finish 
that offers a clear view of your wardrobe at a 
glance. Combined with smooth contours and 
ultra-slim metal sides, these designs enhance 
both storage capacity and accessibility.

	 Tempered glass adds a refined, transparent 
finish

	 Optimized space with ultra-slim metal sides
	 Additional width adjustment up to 2 3/8" 

(60 mm)
	 Complete access with full-extension slides 

and soft-close mechanism
	 Drawer bottoms in 5/8" (16 mm) or 3/4" (19 mm) 

melamine must be supplied by the customer
	 1 1/8" (30 mm) side spacer designed 

to provide optimal clearance for door hinges 
or to simplify installation in wider cabinets

	 Powder black finish

Conero Pull-Out Drawers

Includes: 
2 x	 Ultra-slim drawer sides
1 x	 Rear tempered glass insert
1 x	 Front tempered glass insert
1 x	 Rear fixing set
1 x	 Front fixing set
2 x	 Slides with protective cover
1 x	 Installation manual

Conero Pull-Out Drawers *
Ref. Min. Int. Width Required of 

18" to 20 3/8" (457 mm to 517 mm) **
Min. Int. Width Required of 
24" to 26 3/8" (610 mm to 670 mm) **

Min. Int. Width Required of 
30" to 32 3/8" (762 mm to 822 mm) **

Min. Int. Depth 
Required

Product 
Height

A 23891814900 23892414900 23893014900 13 5/8” (345 mm) 2 7/8” (72 mm)
A 23901814900 23902414900 23903014900 13 5/8” (345 mm) 6 5/8” (168 mm)
A 24891819900 24892419900 24893019900 18 3/4" (475  mm) 2 7/8” (72 mm)
A 24901819900 24902419900 24903019900 18 3/4" (475  mm) 6 5/8” (168 mm)
* Drawer bottom not included. 
** Allows up to 2 3/8" (60 mm) of additional width adjustment.

Spacer for Conero Pull-Out Drawers
Ref. Min. Int. Depth Required of 13 5/8" (345 mm) Min. Int. Depth Required of 18 3/4" (475 mm) Thickness
B 23861410900 23861900900 1” (25 mm)
Use one or two spacers on each side, depending on the required interior cabinet width.
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BASKETS AND DRAWERS
PULL-OUT DRAWERS The clean aesthetics and smart functionality of Optimiz-R elevate 

closet design, delivering smooth accessibility with the refined 
sophistication of a showroom-inspired space.

Optimiz-R Metal Drawers
English-style drawer kit – Drawer Height of 3 1/2" (89 mm)
Ref. Depth Anthracite White
A 14" (350 mm) WEBKIT1215782 WEBKIT1215781
A 16" (400 mm) WEBKIT1215784 WEBKIT1215783
A 18" (450 mm) WEBKIT1215786 WEBKIT1215785
A 20" (500 mm) WEBKIT1215788 WEBKIT1215787
A 22" (550 mm) WEBKIT1215790 WEBKIT1215789

English-style drawer kit – Drawer Height of 7 1/4" (185 mm)
Ref. Depth Anthracite White
B 14" (350 mm) WEBKIT1248338 WEBKIT1248315
B 16" (400 mm) WEBKIT1248339 WEBKIT1248334
B 18" (450 mm) WEBKIT1215772 WEBKIT1215771
B 20" (500 mm) WEBKIT1215774 WEBKIT1215773
B 22" (550 mm) WEBKIT1215776 WEBKIT1215775

Optimiz-R Metal Drawers with Glass Inserts
Ref. Drawer Height Depth of 18" (450 mm) Depth of 20" (500 mm) Depth of 22" (550 mm)

Anthracite White Anthracite White Anthracite White
C 7 1/4" (185 mm) WEBKIT1249037 WEBKIT1249036 WEBKIT1249021 WEBKIT1249020 WEBKIT1249025 WEBKIT1249024

Modular metal drawer sides, adjustable 
to fit various widths.

	 Full-extension opening for complete access 
to drawer contents

	 Smooth, soft-close motion with concealed 
828EVO slides

	 Weight capacity of 110 lbs (50 kg)
	 Available in four standard heights to suit 

a variety of storage needs (H89 / H121 / 
H185 / H249)

	 Offered in three trendy finishes: anthracite, 
white, and matte black

	 Drawer front and bottom in 5/8" (16 mm) 
melamine must be supplied by the customer

Available with smoked glass inserts
	 Elegant design, premium quality, and soft 

transparency that enhance the overall 
aesthetic

	 Adds contrast and depth without overwhelming 
the space

	 Makes it easy to see drawer contents 
at a glance

Optimiz-R Metal Drawers

A and B  Optimiz-R Metal Drawers 

A  English-style Drawer H89

C	 Optimiz-R Metal Drawers with Glass Inserts

Explore the multiple 
available configurations 
and finishes.

B  English-style Drawer H185

C  Drawer with Glass Inserts

Includes: 
2 x	 Metal drawer sides
1 x	 Pair of covers with logo
1 x	 Pair of fixing brackets
1 x	 Pair of locking devices
1 x	 Pair of 828EVO slides
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BASKETS AND DRAWERS
PULL-OUT BASKETS

Full-extension pull-out wire baskets offer 
a practical storage solution that enhances 
organization in laundry rooms and closets alike.

	 Durable construction with full-extension slides 
included

	 Easy installation with just four screws
	 Baskets available in three finishes, three widths, 

and three heights
	 Weight capacity of 70 lbs (32 kg)
	 Two liner options to help prevent marks 

on clothing:
	 	 Cotton fabric, machine washable
	 	 Plastic, discreet and easy to clean

Richelieu Design-R Pull-Out 
Baskets

A	 Design-R Pull-Out Basket

Chrome

Matte Nickel

Matte Black

B	 Design-R Canvas Liner C	 Design-R Plastic Liner

Richelieu Design-R Pull-Out Wire Baskets
Ref. Int. Width Product Height of 6" (153 mm) Product Height of 11" (280 mm) Product Height of 17" (432 mm)

Required Chrome Matte Nickel Matte Black Chrome Matte Nickel Matte Black Chrome Matte Nickel Matte Black
A 18" (457 mm) 8561814140 8561814184 8561814900 8511814140 8511814184 8511814900 8571814140 8571814184 8571814900
A 24" (610 mm) 8562414140 8562414184 8562414900 8512414140 8512414184 8512414900 8572414140 8572414184 8572414900
A 30" (762 mm) 8563014140 8563014184 8563014900 8513014140 8513014184 8513014900 8573014140 8573014184 8573014900
Includes two matching slides with hardware bag. 
These products require a minimum interior depth of 14" (356 mm).

Richelieu Design-R Plastic Liners
Ref. Basket Width Basket Depth Basket Height of 

6" (153 mm)
Basket Height of 
11" (280 mm) or 17" (432 mm)

Finish

C 18" (457 mm) 14" (356 mm) 0618011 1118011 Translucent
C 24" (610 mm) 14" (356 mm) 0624011 1124011 Translucent
C 30" (762 mm) 14" (356 mm) 0630011 1130011 Translucent

Richelieu Design-R Canvas Liners
Ref. Basket Width Basket Depth Basket Height of 

6" (153 mm)
Basket Height of 
11" (280 mm)

Basket Height of 
17" (432 mm)

Finish

B 18" (457 mm) 14" (356 mm) 061814034 111814034 171814034 Beige
B 24" (610 mm) 14" (356 mm) 062414034 112414034 172414034 Beige
B 30" (762 mm) 14" (356 mm) 063014034 113014034 173014034 Beige
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These pull-out hamper baskets offer a discreet, 
space-saving solution for sorting clothes. 
With a compact design, durable build, and 
everyday convenience, they are made for 
effortless daily use.

	 Equipped with ventilated 35 qt (33 L) bins 
for easy laundry sorting

	 Ergonomic handles for comfortable handling
	 Model #32716030 includes two additional bins, 

ideal for storing detergent, fabric softener, 
and other essentials

	 Perfect for cabinets with an external width 
of 17 3/4" (450 mm) or 23 5/8" (600 mm)

	 Synchronized over-travel slides provide full 
access, smooth movement, and soft-close 
functionality

	 Fixed internal metal lid helps maximize storage 
space

This pull-out hamper basket features a brushed 
aluminum frame with smooth-opening and 
soft-closing functionality.

	 Easy access to laundry with full-extension 
slides

	 Soft-open and soft-close system for smooth 
movement

	 Hamper is easy to remove and carry with 
integrated handles

Hamper Baskets with 
Synchronized Slides

Fabric Pull-Out Hamper Baskets

A	 Hamper Basket with four bins and white frame

C	 Hamper Basket with two bins and dark gray frame

B	 Hamper Basket with two bins and white frame

D	 Hamper Basket with one bin and dark gray frame

E	 Fabric Pull-Out Hamper Basket E	 Fabric Pull-Out Hamper Basket

BASKETS AND DRAWERS
PULL-OUT HAMPER BASKETS

Hamper Baskets with Synchronized Slides
Ref. No. Min. Int. Width Required Min. Int. Depth Required Min. Int. Height Required Basket Load Capacity

A 32716030 22 1/8" to 22 3/8"  (562 to 568 mm) 20 3/4" (528 mm) 21 7/16" (545 mm)
2 x 35 qt (33 L) 
1 x 12.7 qt (12 L) 
1 x 2.64 qt (2.5 L)

B 32714530 16 1/4" to 16 1/2" (412 to 418 mm) 20 3/4" (528 mm) 21 7/16" (545 mm) 2 x 35 qt (33 L)
C 327145910 16 1/4" to 16 1/2" (412 to 418 mm) 20 3/4" (528 mm) 21 7/16" (545 mm) 2 x 35 qt (33 L)
D 327045910 16 1/4" to 16 1/2" (412 to 418 mm) 11 3/4" (298 mm) 20 15/16" (531 mm) 1 x 35 qt (33 L)

Fabric Pull-Out Hamper Baskets
Ref. No. Min. Int. Width Required Min. Int. Depth Required Min. Int. Height Required Finish
E 519015RM111 15" (381 mm) 18 1/8" (460 mm) 19 3/4" (502 mm) White
E 519015RM117 15" (381 mm) 18 1/8" (460 mm) 19 3/4" (502 mm) Aluminum
For the double basket version, please use the codes CH241419RM217 and CH241419RM211.
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A	 Bottom-Mount Pull-Out Hamper Basket A	 Bottom-Mount Pull-Out Hamper Basket

B	 Large Hamper Basket without Lid

C	 Large Hamper Basket with LidB	 Large Pull-Out Hamper Basket

This easy-to-remove pull-out hamper basket 
features a wooden base that conceals the slides, 
adding a warm, natural touch to the design.

	 Includes hardware for easy door mounting
	 Soft-open and soft-close system for smooth, 

quiet motion

No more clutter from laundry, these large polymer 
pull-out hamper baskets offer a streamlined 
solution. Their shallow depth design fits perfectly 
into vanities and closets, and they are available 
with or without a lid.

	 Large Polymer Pull-Out Hamper Basket
	 Available in 14" or 20" (356 or 508 mm) depths
	 Full-extension ball-bearing slides for easy 

basket removal
	 Simple installation with just four screws
	 Can be mounted to a cabinet door using 

the RVDMKIT (sold separately)

Bottom-Mount Pull-Out 
Hamper Basket

Large Pull-Out Hamper Baskets

BASKETS AND DRAWERS
PULL-OUT HAMPER BASKETS

Bottom-Mount Pull-Out Hamper Basket
Ref. No. Min. Int. Width Required Min. Int. Depth Required Min. Int. Height Required Load Capacity Finish

A 4WHRM15DM1 14 1/2" (368 mm) 19 7/8" (505 mm) 21 1/4" (540 mm) 1.5 loads / 
55.9 quart / 52.9 liters

Natural Maple Base 
with White Basket

Large Pull-Out Hamper Baskets
Ref. No. Description Min. Int. Width Required Min. Int. Depth Required Min. Int. Height Required Load Capacity Finish

B 1520030 Without Lid 14 1/2" (368 mm) 20" (508 mm) 20" (508 mm) 1.5 loads /
55.9 quart / 52.9 liters White

C 1925530 With Lid 19 1/8’’ (486 mm) 14" (356 mm) 24 1/8" (613 mm) 1.7 loads /
63.3 quart / 59.9 liters White



50

BASKETS AND DRAWERS
PULL-OUT HAMPER BASKETS

This compact pull-out hamper basket is ideal for 
optimizing storage in smaller spaces.

Full-extension slides for easy basket removal
Ventilated bin allows airflow for soiled laundry
Fixed internal lid provides additional storage 
space
Easy installation with four screws at the base 
of the cabinet

Compact Pull-Out Hamper Basket

Hamper Baskets with Fabric Liner
These hamper baskets hold a breathable fabric 
bag that is easy to remove. Fits 18" (457 mm), 
24" (610 mm), or 30" (762 mm) wide cabinets.

B	 Pull-Out Hamper Basket 
with Fabric Liner 

Full-extension ball-bearing steel slides
Mounts easily to cabinet sides
Slides out of the cabinet to provide optimal 
access

C  Tilt-Out Hamper Basket 
with Fabric Liner 

Designed for door-mounted installation with 
ideal clearance
Constructed from heavy-gauge wire

C	 Tilt-Out Hamper Basket with Fabric Liner

A	 Compact Pull-Out Hamper Basket A	 Compact Pull-Out Hamper Basket

B	 Pull-Out Hamper Basket with Fabric Liner B	 Pull-Out Hamper Basket with Fabric Liner

C	 Tilt-Out Hamper Basket with Fabric Liner

Tilt-Out Hamper Baskets with Fabric Liner
Ref. No. Min. Int. Width Required Min. Int. Depth Required Min. Int. Height Required Load Capacity Finish
C CTOHSL181 16" (407 mm) 14" (356 mm) 21" (534 mm)

2.3 loads
74 quart (70 liters)

Black
C CTOHSL241 22" (559 mm) 14" (356 mm) 21" (534 mm) Black
C CTOHSL301 28" (712 mm) 14" (356 mm) 21" (534 mm) Black
Includes side suspension arms and door-mounting hardware. 
Door hinges sold separately.

Pull-Out Hamper Baskets with Fabric Liner
Ref. No. Int. Width Required Min. Int. Depth Required Min. Int. Height Required Load Capacity Number of baskets Finish
B CSOHSL181 18" (457 mm) 14" (356 mm) 20 7/8" (531 mm) 1.7 loads

63.3 quart (59.9 liters) 
per bag

1 Black
B CSOHSL241 24" (610 mm) 14" (356 mm) 20 7/8" (531 mm) 1 Black
B CSOHSL301 30" (762 mm) 14" (356 mm) 20 7/8" (531 mm) 2 Black

Compact Pull-Out Hamper Basket
Ref. No. Min. Int. Width Required Min. Int. Depth Required Min. Int. Height Required Load Capacity Finish
A 6129430 11" (280 mm) 17 11/16" (450 mm) 21 1/8" (537 mm) 1.14 loads / 42.2 quart (40 liters) White
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BASKETS AND DRAWERS
TILT-OUT HAMPER BASKETS

Tilt-Out Wire Hamper Baskets
Ref. No. Description Min. Int. Width Required Min. Int. Depth Required Min. Int. Height Required Load Capacity Finish

A CTOHB161319CR52 Large Tilt-Out 
Hamper Basket 16 1/2" (420 mm) 13 3/4" (350 mm) 21" (534 mm) 1.7 loads /

63.3 quart (59.9 liters) Chrome

A CTOHB211319CR52 Large Tilt-Out 
Hamper Basket 21 1/2" (547 mm) 13 3/4" (350 mm) 21" (534 mm) 2.3 loads /

74 quart (70 liters) Chrome

A CTOHBSLFS1 Suspension Arm for CTOHB Series Basket Chrome

B 006930 Tilt-Out Hamper 
Basket 13 1/2" (343 mm) 14 3/16" (360 mm) 17 3/4" (450 mm) 47 quart (44.5 liters) White

B 406030 Bracket for 006930 Basket White

C 4056140 Tilt-Out Hamper 
Basket 9 5/16" (237 mm) 10 1/4" (260 mm) 16 1/2" (419 mm) 24.8 quart (23.5 liters) Chrome

C 4058140 Bracket for 4056140 Basket Chrome

A	 Large Tilt-Out Chrome Wire Hamper Basket A	 Suspension Arm for CTOHB Series Basket

B	 Tilt-Out White Wire Hamper Basket

C	 Tilt-Out Chrome Wire Hamper Basket C	 Door Bracket for Tilt-Out Chrome Wire Hamper Basket

B	 Door Bracket for Tilt-Out White Wire Hamper Basket

Tilt-Out Wire Hamper Baskets
Both practical and discreet, these tilt-out hamper 
baskets fit neatly behind a cabinet door. Simply 
mount the bracket to the panel and add hinges 
at the base for smooth, easy access.

A	Large Tilt-Out Wire Hamper Baskets 
Fits 18" (457 mm) or 24" (610 mm) cabinets
Single-step design for easy basket removal
Durable heavy-gauge wire construction
Door-mount bracket included
Door hinges not included
Suspension arm sold separately

B and C  Tilt-Out Wire Hamper Baskets 
Easily removable and portable
Door-mount bracket sold separately
Door hinges and suspension arm not included
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Drawer with Drying Rack

A	 Drawer with Drying Rack

This drawer installs effortlessly into an existing 
cabinet, requiring only the front panel to be 
attached.* Equipped with a built-in drying rack, 
the drawer offers intuitive access and ease of use. 
Once opened, the arms unfold to reveal generous 
drying space. With two positioning options, items 
can be laid flat or hung on rust-resistant stainless 
steel rods.

Fits 24" (610 mm) or 30" (762 mm) 
wide cabinets
Constructed from natural maple 
with a semi-gloss finish
Rust-resistant stainless steel rods
Expandable rack with adjustable positioning 
levels
Folds away completely when not in use
Weight capacity of 90 lbs (41 kg)
Bottom-mount full-extension slides 
with soft-close mechanism
Compliant with TSCA Title VI

BASKETS AND DRAWERS
DRAWERS WITH DRYING RACK

Includes: 
1 x	 Drawer with Drying Rack
1 x	 Pair of Slides
1 x	 Hardware bag

Drawer with Drying Rack
Ref. No. Min. Int. Width

Required
Min. Int. Depth
Required

Min. Int. Height
Required

Min. Clearance 
when Open

Linear Drying 
Space

Finish

A 4WDR24HSC1 21" (534 mm) 21 3/4" (553 mm) 4 3/4" (121 mm) 42" (1.07 m) 18' (5.5 m) Maple
A 4WDR30HSC1 27" (686 mm) 21 3/4" (553 mm) 4 3/4" (121 mm) 48" (1.22 m) 21' (6.4 m) Maple
* Drawer front not included.
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SPECIALTY PRODUCTS 
IRONING BOARDS

Three models available: pop-up, swiveling,  
and rotating
Designed to fit cabinets with a minimum 
depth of 14" (356 mm)
Flexible installation on either right or left side
Enhanced stability with adjustable legs 
and secure locking system (Deluxe 
and Premier models)
Durable construction in heavy-duty steel
Includes a 100% beige cotton cover, with 
a black option available for the Elite model

Soft-Close and Full-Extension 
Ironing Boards

Ironing, redefined through high-quality products that combine 
lasting quality, refined design, and everyday ease to bring efficiency 
to your routine.

This compact, discreet ironing board tucks neatly 
into a dedicated drawer space and unfolds in 
seconds to offer a practical solution without 
compromising space. 

Pull-out design fits within a single drawer space
Perforated metal surface allows for proper 
ventilation
Drawer front can be attached directly to the 
frame (not included)
Includes gray cover

Pull-Out Ironing Board 
for Built-in Drawer Space

A	 Premier Pop-Up Ironing Board B	 Deluxe Swiveling Ironing Board

C	 Elite Rotating Ironing Board

D	 Iron Holder for Door or Wall Mounting

E	 Open Pull-Out Ironing Board E	 Folded Pull-Out Ironing Board

Soft-Close and Full-Extension Ironing Boards
Ref. No. Description Min. Int. Width 

Required
Min. Int. Depth 
Required

Min. Int. Height 
Required

Finish

A CPUIBSL14SM1 Premier Pop-Up Ironing Board 10" (254 mm) 14" (356 mm) 52" (1,321 mm) Silver Gray
B CSWIBSL14SM1 Deluxe Swiveling Ironing Board 10" (254 mm) 14" (356 mm) 74 1/4" (1,886 mm) Silver Gray
C CROIBSL14SM1 Elite Rotating Ironing Board 20" (508 mm) 14" (356 mm) 5 1/2" (140 mm) Silver Gray
C CROIBSL14MB1 Elite Rotating Ironing Board 20" (508 mm) 14" (356 mm) 5 1/2" (140 mm) Matte Black

Iron Holder for Door or Wall Mounting
Ref. No. Description Product Width Product Depth Product Height Finish
D IRHSM1 Iron Holder for Door or Wall Mounting 5 25/32" (147 mm) 5 1/4" (133 mm) 10 1/2" (266 mm) Silver Gray

Pull-Out Ironing Board for Built-in Drawer Space
Ref. No. Min. Int. Width Required Min. Int. Depth Required Min. Int. Height Required Gray Replacement 

Cover
Finish

E * 3960 14 1/4" to 18 7/16" (362 to 468 mm) 20 1/16" (510 mm) 4 9/16" to 5 3/8" (116 to 136 mm) 3961 White
* Unfolded board dimensions of 11 13/16" x 37 3/8" (300 x 950 mm).



This sleek pull-out and pivotable mirror is framed 
in matching aluminum to complement closet 
accessories. Designed to save space, it brings 
both function and a refined, contemporary accent 
to the overall layout. 

Perfect for viewing full silhouette from 
head to toe
180-degree pull-out and pivotable mirror
Compact, space-saving design
Flexible installation on the right, left, or outside 
of the closet
Fits cabinets with a minimum depth 
of 14" (356 mm)

Pull-Out and Pivotable 
Closet Mirrors

A	 Pull-Out and Pivotable Closet Mirror A	 Pull-Out and Pivotable Closet Mirror

B	 Safe with Electronic Keypad B	 Safe with Electronic Keypad

Sleek and compact, this reinforced stainless 
steel safe offers reliable protection for valuables. 
Ideal for securing jewelry, passports, important 
documents, and other personal items.

Constructed from strong, durable steel
Smart electronic keypad with digital 
locking system
Lockout function activates for three minutes 
after incorrect code entry
Low battery warning indicator
Removable interior shelf and built-in LED light
Can be mounted to a wall or shelf using interior 
anchor bolts

Safe with Electronic Keypad

SPECIALTY PRODUCTS 
MIRRORS AND SAFE

Pull-Out and Pivotable Closet Mirrors
Ref. Description Width Depth Height Satin Brass Aluminum Gray Matte Black
A Pull-Out and Pivotable Closet Mirrors 13 1/4" (337  mm) 1 5/16" (33  mm) 55" (1 400  mm) 101114160 101114195 101114900
Includes mirror, backstage slides and mounting hardware bag.

Safe with Electronic Keypad
Ref. No. Description Exterior Dimensions (W x D x H) Interior Dimensions (W x D x H) Weight Finish

B 2125090 Safe with Electronic Keypad 15" x 13" x 9 7/8" 
(380 x 330 x 250 mm)

14 3/4" x 10" x 9 5/8" 
(375 x 255 x 245 mm) 37 1/2 lbs (17 kg) Dark Gray
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This foldable step stool provides easy access 
to items stored on higher shelves, making it 
a convenient addition to any closet. 

Easy access to upper shelves
Folds flat for convenient storage
One-handed release and folding mechanism
Equipped with non-slip rubber steps and feet 
for added safety
Step heights: 6 9/16" and 13 3/4" (167 mm 
and 350 mm)
Supports up to 330 lbs (150 kg)
Can be mounted to a wall, inside a cabinet, 
or tucked away in a toe kick

Step-Fix Foldable Step Stool

Practical and functional, step stools make it easy to reach items 
stored up high whether in a closet, bathroom, or anywhere else 
in the home.

Reaching high shelves is safe and effortless with 
Stepolo. This two-step stool, made from anodized 
aluminum, blends strength with sleek design. 
It folds flat when not in use and includes a built-in 
mounting bracket for easy, out-of-the-way 
storage.

Tall two-step stool
Slim, compact design
Non-slip feet for enhanced stability
Step heights: 9 13/16" and 19 5/8" (249 mm 
and 498 mm)
Supports up to 330 lbs (150 kg)
Includes wall-mount bracket

Stepolo Tall Foldable Step Stool

B	 Wall-Mount Support

A	 Foldable Step Stool

D	 Tall Foldable Step Stool, open position

C	 Brackets and Casters for Toe Kick Application

D	 Tall Foldable Step Stool, closed position

SPECIALTY PRODUCTS 
STEP STOOLS

Step-Fix Foldable Step Stool and Other Accessories
Ref. No. Description Open Product Dimensions (W X D x H) Closed Product Dimensions (W X D x H) Finish

A 4410905 Foldable Step Stool 15 7/8" x 15 1/4" x 15"
(403 x 387 x 380 mm)

15 7/8" x 3 7/8" x 18 1/2"
(403 x 98 x 470 mm) Anthracite

B 4495905 Wall-Mount Support 5 11/16" x 1 7/16" x 1 3/16" 
(144 x 37 x 30 mm) Anthracite

C 44962G Brackets and Casters
for Toe Kick Application *

* Drawer front not included.

Stepolo Tall Foldable Step Stool
Ref. No. Description Open Product Dimensions (W X D x H) Closed Product Dimensions (W X D x H) Finish

D 6340900 Large Foldable Step Stool 16 1/2" x 21 11/16" x 28 1/4"
(418 x 550 x 718 mm)

16 1/2" x 1 7/16" x 30 1/4"
(418 x 37 x 768 mm ) Black



This modular system adapts to your storage 
needs, freeing up enough space for essentials 
like an ironing board, vacuum, and accessories. 
Everything stays organized, easy to see, 
and instantly accessible. 

Minimalist, contemporary design
Easy-to-install rack plate
Reversible installation on the right or left side of 
the cabinet, or mounted to a door or wall
Adjustable height to accommodate containers 
of various sizes
Raised-edge shelves ideal for hanging hooks, 
buckets, and other household tools
Maximizes space with a convenient vacuum 
hose holder

Compatible with vacuum hoses from 
1 3/8" to 2 1/8" (35 to 55 mm)

Weight capacity per shelf: 15 lbs (7 kg)
Additional hooks available

Sesam Household Tool 
Storage System

A	 Vacuum Hose Holder

A	 Multi-Purpose Hooks

A	 Storage System A	 Clip-On Shelves

This all-in-one system transforms cabinet storage by freeing up 
space and improving access. With cleverly designed accessories, 
everything stays organized, visible, and within easy reach.

SPECIALTY PRODUCTS 
HOUSEHOLD TOOL 
STORAGE SYSTEM

Complete set includes: 
2 x	 Multi-purpose hooks
1 x	 Vacuum hose holder
3 x	 Clip-on shelves
1 x	 Rack plate

Sesam Household Tool Storage System
Ref. No. Description Min. Int. Dimensions Required (W x D x H) Finish
A 6356110 Storage System 15 3/4" x 16 15/16" x 29 5/8" (400 x 430 x 752 mm) Aluminum Gray



richelieu.comCLOSET SYSTEMS AND ACCESSORIES 57

C	 Broom HolderB	 Individual Hook

A	 Rail with Six Hooks

D	 Multi-Purpose Holder E	 Storage Boxes

A	Rail with Six Hooks 
Ideal for hanging cleaning accessories such 
as cloths, brushes, and more.

B	 Individual Hook
Clips onto the broom holder, the side of the 
system's shelves, or directly to the wall for 
maximum flexibility.

C	 Broom Holder 
Holds one broom along with individual hooks 
for additional storage. Includes two hooks.

D	Multi-Purpose Holder 
A smart solution for securing upright items like 
an ironing board or step ladder. Keeps items 
compactly stored, stable, and prevents tipping.

Durable multi-purpose holder made of 
sturdy steel
Mounts to the inside wall of the cabinet

E	 Storage Boxes 
This set includes a practical wall-mounted 
bracket paired with two elegant storage boxes.

Removable storage boxes with ergonomic 
handle
Robust steel wall-mounted bracket
Ideal for broom or utility closets

Accessories for Sesam 
Storage System

Storage Accessories

SPECIALTY PRODUCTS 
HOUSEHOLD TOOL 
STORAGE SYSTEM

Accessories for Sesam Storage System
Ref. No. Description Width Depth Height Finish
A 6361110 Rail with Six Hooks 14 3/16" (360 mm) 1 3/4" (44 mm) 2 1/8" (54 mm) Aluminum Gray
B 6359110 Individual Hook 1 7/8" (48 mm) 2" (50 mm) 3 1/2" (88 mm) Aluminum Gray
C 6360110 Broom Holder 13" (330 mm) 3" (75 mm) 3 1/4" (82 mm) Aluminum Gray

Storage Accessories
Ref. No. Description Width Depth Height Finish
D 3272910 Multi-Purpose Holder 6 1/8" (155 mm) 13 3/4" (350 mm) 2" (50 mm) Dark Gray
E 3271910 Storage Boxes 17 3/16" (436 mm) 7 13/16" (198 mm) 9 1/2" (241 mm) White






